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Church in Need*
Catholic Relief Services

Holy Land

Catholic Elementary Schools
Communications

Peter’s Pence

Catholic University
St. Pius X — Enriched Living Facility

Respect Life

. World Missions
. Catholic Campaign for Human
Development and Home Missions**
. Religious Retirement

*7Church in Need”, includes:

e  Central and Eastern Europe
e  latin America

®  Africa

DATE

January 28
March 10
March 29
May 5

May 12

June 30
September 8
September 15
October 5
October 20
November 17

December 8

Diocese of Rockville Centre
COLLECTION CALENDAR-2024

REVENUE CODE

3675
3610
3620
3605
3635
3625
3615
3645
3660
3640
3630

3655

**”Catholic Campaign for Human Development and Home Missions” includes:

e CCHD

o Home Missions
e  Black and Indian Missions

EXPENSE CODE

4675
4610
4620
4605
4635
4625
4615
4645
4660
4640
4630

4655

Note: Revenue code 3685 and Expense code 4685 should be used for collections on behalf of others, Rice Bowl,

Society for the Propagation of the Faith, etc.



