

Diocese of Rockville Centre COLLECTION CALENDAR-2024

COLLECTION		<u>DATE</u>	REVENUE CODE	EXPENSE CODE
1.	Church in Need*	January 28	3675	4675
2.	Catholic Relief Services	March 10	3610	4610
3.	Holy Land	March 29	3620	4620
4.	Catholic Elementary Schools	May 5	3605	4605
5.	Communications	May 12	3635	4635
6.	Peter's Pence	June 30	3625	4625
7.	Catholic University	September 8	3615	4615
8.	St. Pius X – Enriched Living Facility	September 15	3645	4645
9.	Respect Life	October 5	3660	4660
10.	World Missions	October 20	3640	4640
11.	Catholic Campaign for Human	November 17	3630	4630
	Development and Home Missions**			
12.	Religious Retirement	December 8	3655	4655

^{*&}quot;Church in Need", includes:

- Central and Eastern Europe
- Latin America
- Africa

- CCHD
- Home Missions
- Black and Indian Missions

<u>Note</u>: Revenue code 3685 and Expense code 4685 should be used for collections on behalf of others, Rice Bowl, Society for the Propagation of the Faith, etc.

^{**&}quot;Catholic Campaign for Human Development and Home Missions" includes: